LEN: European Short Course Championships

Szczecin (POL)

Short Course (25m)
8-11Dez 2011

L=n

Meet entries by event

POL - Poland

50m Freestyle, Men
CZERNIAK, Konrad
WYPYCH, Filip

100m Freestyle, Men
WERNER, Pawel
SLAWINSKI, Mateusz
WYPYCH, Filip

200m Freestyle, Men
KORZENIOWSKI, Pawel
WERNER, Pawel
SLAWINSKI, Mateusz
POPRAWA, Michal

400m Freestyle, Men
STANCZYK, Przemyslaw
SZUBA, Michal
KORZENIOWSKI, Pawel
SAWRYMOWICZ, Mateusz

1500m Freestyle, Men
SAWRYMOWICZ, Mateusz
STANCZYK, Przemyslaw

50m Backstroke, Men
JASINSKI, Jakub
JANKIEWICZ, Krzysztof
UNOLD, Marcin

100m Backstroke, Men
KAWECKI, Radoslaw
JANKIEWICZ, Krzysztof
WYSOCZYNSKI, Mateusz
UNOLD, Marcin

200m Backstroke, Men
KAWECKI, Radoslaw
WYSOCZYNSKI, Mateusz

50m Breaststroke, Men
GORCZYCA, Przemyslaw
SZULICH, Dawid
ROWINSKI, Filip
PLUTECKI, Adam

100m Breaststroke, Men
GORCZYCA, Przemyslaw
KUCZKO, Slawomir
ROWINSKI, Filip
SZULICH, Dawid

200m Breaststroke, Men
KUCZKO, Slawomir
PACHOLCZYK, Mateusz
ROWINSKI, Filip

50m Fly, Men
CZERNIAK, Konrad
BABUCHOWSKI, Marcin
PLUTECKI, Adam
KRUPECKI, Oskar

100m Fly, Men
CZERNIAK, Konrad
BABUCHOWSKI, Marcin
KRUPECKI, Oskar

200m Fly, Men
KORZENIOWSKI, Pawel
POPRAWA, Michal
BABUCHOWSKI, Marcin

11 Jun 1989
20 Apr 1991

30 Jan 1993
30 Mrz 1986
20 Apr 1991

9 Jul 1985
30 Jan 1993
30 Mrz 1986
11 Jan 1994

12 Feb 1985
5 Apr 1993
9 Jul 1985

22 Apr 1987

22 Apr 1987
12 Feb 1985

3 Sep 1987
4 Nov 1991
21 Dez 1986

16 Aug 1991

4 Nov 1991
22 Mrz 1993
21 Dez 1986

16 Aug 1991
22 Mrz 1993

24 Dez 1990
19 Mai 1990
18 Apr 1990
12 Dez 1985

24 Dez 1990
25 Jun 1985
18 Apr 1990
19 Mai 1990

25 Jun 1985
29 Jul 1992
18 Apr 1990

11 Jun 1989
8 Jun 1984
12 Dez 1985
6 Jul 1992

11 Jun 1989
8 Jun 1984
6 Jul 1992

9 Jul 1985
11 Jan 1994
8 Jun 1984

21.56
22.17

49.33
49.87
50.10

1:42.73
1:47.52
1:48.83
1:49.53

3:47.87
3:47.87
3:48.61
3:48.86

15:00.46
15:24.96

24,51
24.89
27.17

52.19
53.38
54.15
56.47

1:50.90
1:56.35

27.36
27.53
27.55
27.83

59.57
59.86
1:00.24
1:00.59

2:08.18
2:12.06
2:14.08

23.68
23.98
24.50
24.89

50.70
52.89
53.59

1:52.34
1:57.95
2:01.25

1 Dez 2010
1 Dez 2010

20Mrz 2011
3 Dez 2010
2 Dez 2010

15 Dez 2010
4 Dez 2010
4 Dez 2010

18 Nov 2011

1 Dez 2010
19 Nov 2011
13 Nov 2011

1 Dez 2010

3 Dez 2010
3 Dez 2010

2 Dez 2010
2 Dez 2010
25 Sep 2011

4 Dez 2010
4 Dez 2010
20Mrz 2011
23 Okt 2011

19 Dez 2010
18 Mrz 2011

3 Dez 2010
3 Dez 2010
3 Dez 2010
3 Dez 2010

2 Dez 2010
2 Dez 2010
2 Dez 2010
2 Dez 2010

4 Dez 2010
4 Dez 2010
4 Dez 2010

22 Okt 2011

4 Dez 2010
26 Feb 2011
12 Nov 2011

15 Dez 2010
2 Dez 2010
1 Dez 2010

3 Dez 2010
5 Nov 2011
5Mrz 2011

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Pulawy (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Dubai (UAE)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Lodz (POL)

Szczecin (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Katowice (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Pulawy (POL)
Debica (POL)

Dubai (UAE)
Pulawy (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Berlin (GER)
Szczecin (POL)

Ciechanow (POL)

Lodz (POL)

Dubai (UAE)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Krakow (POL)
Kozienice (POL)
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100m Medley, Men
JASINSKI, Jakub
PLUTECKI, Adam
WYPYCH, Filip

200m Medley, Men
WOJT, Lukasz
JASINSKI, Jakub

400m Medley, Men
WOJT, Lukasz

50m Freestyle, Women
URBANCZYK, Aleksandra
WILK, Katarzyna
DOWGIERT, Anna

100m Freestyle, Women
WILK, Katarzyna
URBANCZYK, Aleksandra
SOKOLOWSKA, Diana
STASZKIEWICZ, Katarzyna

200m Freestyle, Women
SOKOLOWSKA, Diana
BERNAT, Aleksandra
STASZKIEWICZ, Katarzyna

400m Freestyle, Women
SZCZEPANIAK, Karolina
ZUKOWSKA, Paula
KILIJANSKA, Donata
BERNAT, Aleksandra

800m Freestyle, Women
KILIJANSKA, Donata
BERNAT, Aleksandra

50m Backstroke, Women
URBANCZYK, Aleksandra
NAZIEBLO, Klaudia
ZAWISZEWSKA, Maja
TCHORZ, Alicja

100m Backstroke, Women
NAZIEBLO, Klaudia
TCHORZ, Alicja
ZAWISZEWSKA, Maja

200m Backstroke, Women
TCHORZ, Alicja
NAZIEBLO, Klaudia
ZAWISZEWSKA, Maja

50m Breaststroke, Women
ZACHOSZCZ, Paulina
SCIESZKO, Ewa
PALUSZEK, Weronika
OSTROWSKA, Agnieszka

100m Breaststroke, Women
ZACHOSZCZ, Paulina
PALUSZEK, Weronika
OSTROWSKA, Agnieszka
SCIESZKO, Ewa

200m Breaststroke, Women
ZACHOSZCZ, Paulina
OSTROWSKA, Agnieszka
PALUSZEK, Weronika

50m Fly, Women
DOWGIERT, Anna
ZAWISZEWSKA, Maja
RADLINSKA, Marcelina

3 Sep 1987
12 Dez 1985
20 Apr 1991

13 Mai 1982
3 Sep 1987

13 Mai 1982

13 Nov 1987
22 Mrz 1992
15 Jul 1990

22 Mrz 1992
13 Nov 1987
19 Feb 1996
20 Nov 1990

19 Feb 1996
15 Sep 1990
20 Nov 1990

12 Aug 1992
30 Mrz 1993
24 Jul 1995
15 Sep 1990

24 Jul 1995
15 Sep 1990

13 Nov 1987
3 Dez 1993
8 Feb 1993

13 Aug 1992

3 Dez 1993
13 Aug 1992
8 Feb 1993

13 Aug 1992
3 Dez 1993
8 Feb 1993

17 Apr 1993
20 Okt 1990
26 Okt 1993

2 Okt 1990

17 Apr 1993
26 Okt 1993

2 Okt 1990
20 Okt 1990

17 Apr 1993
2 Okt 1990
26 Okt 1993

15 Jul 1990
8 Feb 1993
24 Mrz 1993

54.87
56.09
56.66

1:57.44
1:59.48

4:08.05

24.75
25.13
25.74

54.19
55.35
55.71
56.28

2:00.10
2:00.90
2:02.75

4:09.40
4:10.27
4:10.37
4:12.82

8:31.44
8:38.94

27.27
27.44
28.33
28.75

58.75
59.27
1:00.62

2:07.44
2:08.01
2:11.19

31.33
32.15
32.27
32.30

1:08.39
1:09.10
1:09.17
1:10.17

2:25.90
2:25.96
2:26.47

26.65
27.73
28.22

4 Dez 2010
23 Okt 2011
20 Nov 2011

17 Dez 2010
1 Dez 2010

16 Dez 2010

4 Dez 2010
4 Dez 2010
4 Dez 2010

2 Dez 2010
13 Nov 2011
13 Mrz 2011

2 Dez 2010

11 Mrz 2011
22 Okt 2011
22 Okt 2011

13 Nov 2011
3 Dez 2010
13 Nov 2011
6 Nov 2011

2 Dez 2010
5 Nov 2011

18 Dez 2010

3 Dez 2010
12 Nov 2011
22 Okt 2011

2 Dez 2010
2 Dez 2010
19 Nov 2011

4 Dez 2010
4 Dez 2010
19 Nov 2011

1 Dez 2010
12 Nov 2011
1 Dez 2010
1 Dez 2010

3 Dez 2010
20Mrz 2011
4 Dez 2010
13 Nov 2011

2 Dez 2010
2 Dez 2010
19 Mrz 2011

2 Dez 2010
19 Nov 2011
19 Mrz 2011

Szczecin (POL)
Debica (POL)
Madrid (ESP)

Dubai (UAE)
Szczecin (POL)

Dubai (UAE)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Lodz (POL)

Ciechanow (POL)

Szczecin (POL)

Ciechanow (POL)

Debica (POL)
Debica (POL)

Lodz (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Lodz (POL)
Krakow (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Krakow (POL)

Dubai (UAE)
Szczecin (POL)
Lodz (POL)
Debica (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Lodz (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Pulawy (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Lodz (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Pulawy (POL)

Szczecin (POL)
Szczecin (POL)
Pulawy (POL)
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LEN: European Short Course Championships Short Course (25m)

; L=N
Szczecin (POL) 8-11Dez 2011
Meet entries by event
100m Fly, Women

JEDRZEJCZAK, Otylia 13 Dez 1983 58.62 22 Okt 2011  Berlin (GER)
DOWGIERT, Anna 15 Jul 1990 1:00.15 4 Dez 2010  Szczecin(POL)
OLCZAK, Mirela 20 Feb 1993 1:00.37 4 Dez 2010  Szczecin(POL)
RADLINSKA, Marcelina 24 Mrz 1993 1:00.95 4 Dez 2010  Szczecin(POL)
200m Fly, Women
JEDRZEJCZAK, Otylia 13 Dez 1983 2:07.38 23 Okt 2011  Berlin (GER)
OLCZAK, Mirela 20 Feb 1993 2:09.78 20Mrz 2011  Pulawy (POL)
RADLINSKA, Marcelina 24 Mrz 1993 2:10.57 20Mrz 2011  Pulawy (POL)
SIKORA, Paulina 22 Mrz 1993 2:12.86 1 Dez 2010  Szczecin(POL)
100m Medley, Women
URBANCZYK, Aleksandra 13 Nov 1987 1:00.66 2 Dez 2010  Szczecin(POL)
RADLINSKA, Marcelina 24 Mrz 1993 1:02.84 3 Dez 2010 Szczecin(POL)
TCHORZ, Alicja 13 Aug 1992 1:03.17 6 Nov 2011  Krakow (POL)
200m Medley, Women
TCHORZ, Alicja 13 Aug 1992 2:11.94 1 Dez 2010  Szczecin(POL)
RADLINSKA, Marcelina 24 Mrz 1993 2:14.37 26 Feb 2011  Ciechanow (POL)
SZCZEPANIAK, Karolina 12 Aug 1992 2:15.61 12 Nov 2011  Lodz (POL)
KOWALCZYK, Anna 23 Mrz 1988 NT
400m Medley, Women
SZCZEPANIAK, Karolina 12 Aug 1992 4:38.72 12 Nov 2011 Lodz (POL)
URBANSKA, Karolina 4 Mrz 1992 4:40.65 4 Dez 2010  Szczecin(POL)
ZUKOWSKA, Paula 30 Mrz 1993 4:46.02 12 Nov 2011 Ce Mediterrani (ESP)
SIKORA, Paulina 22 Mrz 1993 4:47.60 18 Mrz2011  Pulawy (POL)
Relays
4 x50m Medley Poland 1, Men
4 x50m Medley Poland 1, Women
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